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Country 
University 

Providence/ State 
Program Coordinator 

CANADA 

Université Laval 
Quebec 
Melanie Roussy, Ph.D. 

University of Waterloo 
Ontario 
Clark J.Hampton, Ph.D. 

 FRANCE 
Universite Aix-Marseille 
Provence 
Jacques Vera, Ph.D. 

ITALY 
 University of Pisa 
Pisa 
Giuseppe d'Onza, Ph.D. 

 LEBANON 
Lebanese American University 
Beirut 
Janine Saba Zakka 

 MALAYSIA  
University of Malaya 
Kuala Lumpur 
Nurmazilah Mahzan, Ph.D., CIA 

NETHERLANDS 

Erasmus Universiteit  
Rooterdam 
R.W.A De Korte, CIA  

Universiteit van Amsterdam 
Amsterdam 
A.J.G. Driessen, CIA 

  PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
 Nanjing Audit University 
Nanjing 
Jacky Wang 

http://www.iae-aix.com/en/
mailto:jacques.vera@iae-aix.com
http://www.masteraudit.it/
mailto:gdonza@ec.unipi.it
http://www.theiia.org/hotbanana/fckeditor/editor/www.lau.edu.lb/
mailto:jzacca@lau.edu.lb
http://www.um.edu.my/
mailto:nurmazilah@um.edu.my
mailto:r.de.korte@acs.nl
http://www.abs.uva.nl/emia/home.cfm
mailto:a.j.g.driessen@uva.nl
http://iaep.nau.edu.cn/
mailto:shixian001@yahoo.com.cn
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  SOUTH AFRICA 

 University of Pretoria 
Pretoria 
Philna Coetzee, Ph.D., CIA  

University of South Africa 
Pretoria 
M. Van Wyk 

 THAILAND 
Chulalongkorn University 
Bangkok 
Pornanong Budsaratragoon, CIA 

UNITED KNINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN 
AND NORTHERN IRELAND 

Birmingham City University 
Birmingham, ENGLAND 
Robin Pritchard  

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bentley University, Waltham, MA  Priscilla  Burnaby, Ph.D. 

Bradley University, Peoria, IL  Simon Petravick, CIA 

California State University -Fullerton,  Fullerton, CA  Fatima Alali, Ph.D. 

Cleveland State University, Cleveland, OH  Heidi Hylton Meier 

DePaul University, Chicago, IL Sandra Shelton, Ph.D.  

Eastern Michigan University, Ypsilant, MI D. Robert Okopny, Ph.D., CIA 

Florida Atlantic University, Boca Raton, FL Alan Friedberg, Ph.D.  

Georgia State University, Atlanta, GA Larry Ashmore, CIA 

Grand Valley State University, Allendale, MI David Cannon, Ph.D., CIA 

http://web.up.ac.za/default.asp?ipkCategoryID=484
mailto:Philna.Coetzee@up.ac.za
http://www.unisa.ac.za/Default.asp?Cmd=ViewContent&ContentID=189
http://www.chula.ac.th/index_eng.htm
mailto:Pornanong@acc.chula.ac.th
http://www2.bcu.ac.uk/audit
mailto:robin.pritchard@bcu.ac.uk
https://www.bentley.edu/landing/bentley/index.cfm?csource=BRV
mailto:pburnaby@bentley.edu
http://www.bradley.edu/fcba/undergraduate/accounting/InternalAuditEducation.shtml
mailto:simonp@bradley.edu
http://www.fullerton.edu/
mailto:falali@Exchange.FULLERTON.EDU
http://www.csuohio.edu/academic/majors/accounting.html
mailto:h.meier@csuohio.edu
http://www.depaul.edu/
mailto:sshelton@depaul.edu
http://www.cob.emich.edu/include/templatesubpage.cfm?id=1056
mailto:robert.okopny@emich.edu
http://www.business.fau.edu/
mailto:friedber@fau.edu
http://www.gvsu.edu/business/index.cfm?id=000E578C-F8CB-1EDD-993580E715660000
mailto:cannond@gvsu.edu
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Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis, Indianapolis, 
IN 

John Hassell, Ph.D. 

Kennesaw State University, Kennesaw, GA Richard Clune, Ph.D., CIA   

Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA Glenn E. Sumners, Ph.D., CIA, CRMA 

Northern Illinois University, DeKalb, IL David Sinason, Ph.D., CIA, CFSA, CRMA 

Old Dominion University, Norfolk, VA 
Douglas E. Ziegenfuss, Ph.D., CIA, CCSA, 
CRMA   

Pittsburg State University, Pittsburg, KS Rebecca Casey  

Rider University, Lawrenceville, NJ  Dorothy A. McMullen, Ph.D. 

San Francisco State University, San Francisco, CA John J. O'Shaughnessy, Ph.D. 

Seattle University, Seattle, WA Sarah Bee 

St. Cloud State University, St. Cloud, MN David Ripka, CIA 

Texas A&M University, College station, TX Charley B. Clark, Ph.D., CRMA 

University at Buffalo - The State University of New York, Buffalo, 
NY 

Alex Ampadu, CIA 

University of Alabama at Birmingham, Birmingham, AL  Jamey Worrell, Ph.D., CIA   

University of Houston, Houston, TX  Michael Ray Newman, Ph.D. , CIA 

University of Nevada – Las Vegas, Las Vegas, NV  Paulette Tandy, Ph.D. 

University of New Orleans, New Orleans, LA Joyce C. Lambert, Ph.D., CIA   

University of North Texas, Denton, TX Teresa Conover, Ph.D., CIA 

University of Southern California, Los Angeles, CA Rose Layton 

http://cob.sfsu.edu/cob/index.cfm
http://coles.kennesaw.edu/KSUColes/
mailto:rclune@kennesaw.edu
http://www.bus.lsu.edu/centers/cia/
mailto:gsumners@hotmail.com
http://www.cob.niu.edu/
mailto:dsinason@niu.edu
http://bpa.odu.edu/
mailto:dziegenf@odu.edu
mailto:dziegenf@odu.edu
http://www.pittstate.edu/department/accounting/
mailto:rheath@pittstate.edu
http://cob.sfsu.edu/cob/index.cfm
mailto:joshaun@sfsu.edu
http://www.buffalo.edu/
mailto:ampadu@acsu.buffalo.edu
http://www.uab.edu/business/
mailto:worrellj@uab.edu
http://www.bauer.uh.edu/
mailto:MichaelN@UH.EDU
http://business.uno.edu/acct/
mailto:jlambert@uno.edu
http://www.unt.edu/pais/insert/uacct.htm
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University of Tennessee – Knoxville, TN Tamara Crook, Ph.D. 

University of Texas at Austin, Austin, TX  Robert E. George  

University of Texas at Dallas, Richardson, TX  Mark Salamasick, CIA, CRMA  

Utah Valley University, Orem, UT James A. Bailey, Ph.D.  

Wayne State University, Detroit, MI Mark C. Savitskie  

  

 

http://www.mccombs.utexas.edu/mpa/traditional/InternalAudit/index.asp
mailto:urton@mail.utexas.edu
http://som.utdallas.edu/centers/iaep/
mailto:mark.salamasick@utdallas.edu
http://www.busadm.wayne.edu/article.php?id=1313
mailto:ak3105@wayne.edu

